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FIELD LIST (as at 20th August 2019)
Handicap Exemptions

First Name Surname
Paul Taylor
Matthew Close
Luke Parker
Jared Edwards
Lloyd Radcliffe
Jordan Garner
James Conran
Zachary Maxwell
William Florimo
Connor McLachlan
Lucas Higgins
Ben Layton
Corey Lamb
Jordan Woodall
Tyler Duncan
Jake Corben
Connor Fewkes
Tyler Wood
Siong Hung Ting

Jung Soo Yang

Jack Pountney
Taweekiat Rodsa
Christopher Fan

Mako Thompson
Jeremy Fuchs
Joshua Gadd
Thiha Myo Set
Tyson Holmes
Steven Vail

Elvis Smylie
Jamie Smith
Dylan Gardner
Liam Georgiadis
Nicholas Thompson
Chase Duffy
Lochie Coleborn
James Hydes
Ryan Mulvany
Shane Feldman
Linus Yip
Rugthai Thongsom
Marc Ladell
Lewis Schenk
Richard Cook
Ryunosuke Watanabe
Jordan Ayre
Peter Lyon
Harrison Burner
Joel Wheatley
Lewis Hoath
Mitchell Salmond
John Tynan
Toby Walker
Mitch Varley
Justin Morley

1.4
2.6
+4.4
+4.1
+4.1
+4
+4
+3.9
+3.9
+3.8
+3.8
+3.8
+3.6
+3.5
+3.5
+3.5
+3.4
+3.4
+3.4
+3.3
+3.2
+3.2
+3.2
+3.1
+3.1
+2.9
+2.9
+2.8
+2.8
+2.8
+2.6
+2.5
+2.5
+2.4
+2.4
+2.4
+2.4
+2.3
+2.3
+2.3
+2.2
+2.2
+2.2
+2.1
+2.1
+2.1
+2.1
+2
+2
+2
+1.9
+1.9
+1.9
+1.8
+1.7

Category 18
Category 18



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Blaike
Andrew
Cameron
Ryley
Jose
Max

Tom

Joel
Adam
Connor
Franklin
James
Yoshiki
Jacob
Frantisek Jan
Kyle
Adam

Wil
Woramett (Jett)
Hyun-sik
Matthew
Bailey
Dylan
William
Drew
Connor
Levi

Jack
Napon
Amadeus
Shaun
Tristan
Bhavneet
Yuki
Zach
Sam
Hayden
Joshua
Lindsay
Jack
Jacob
Brody
Inia

Jake
Sebestian
Jordan
James
Al

Cory
Jack
Darcy
Dylan
Bless
Alexander
Harry
Pattanan
Wade
Shane

Perkins
Richards
Kelly
Martin

De Sousa
Ford
Schultz
Stahlhut
Hawkins
McDade
Lydra
Fellows-Ford
Imamura
Lawson
Pavek
Gray
Kasa
Arnold
Bodhidatta
Kong
Toomey
Arnott
Brown
Bayliss
Herbert
Reeves
Edkins
Korotcoff
Trisaranan
Susanto
Teng
Nicholls
Sohal
Kubota
Jansen
Bastion
Gulliver
Fuller
Ross
Wright
Davies
Harbinson
Logan
Crowther
Seow
Mackay
Sammut
Cinelli
Harmer
Chrystie
Hagan
Humphries
Koo

Wall

Back
Bruminhent
Edwards
Han

+1.7
+1.7
+1.6
+1.6
+1.6
+1.6
+1.6
+1.5
+1.5
+1.5
+1.5
+1.4
+1.4
+1.4
+1.3
+1.3
+1.3
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+1.1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+0.9
+0.9
+0.9
+0.9
+0.8
+0.8
+0.8
+0.8
+0.8
+0.8
+0.7
+0.7
+0.7
+0.7
+0.6
+0.6
+0.6
+0.6
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.4
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Bailey
Matt
Conor
Harry
Jackson
Grant
Mitchell
David
Dylan
Inhan
Andrew
Jacob
Kris
Zachary
Tony
Matthew
Alex
Alex
Charles
Colin
Mitch
Ryan
Jordan
Billy
Manato
Nathan
Andrew
Ben
Travis
Teeren
Isaac
Kieren
Lachlan
Thomas
Ti-Shon
William
Russell
Sam
Robert
Robert
Kyongrok
James
Tingwei

Murchie
Coutts
Whitelock
Goakes
Rose
Duguid
Revie
Shimmin
Barraclough
Kang
Nakone
Alkin
McLennan
lon

Lee
McCole
Bottrell
Hunt
Hartwig
Coleman
Fowler
Stitt
Rooke
Dowling
Nakatani
Armstrong
Hume
Stieler
Robbie
Kannan
Outridge
Jones
Robinson
Sims
Wai Wai
Bowen
Lovell
Howse
Martin
Spence
Hong
Bradford
Zhang

+0.3
+0.3
+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
+0.1
+0.1
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.5
0.5
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.7
0.9
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RESERVE LIST (as at 20th August 2019)
First Name Surname

Neil Wright
Jiyong Soan
Harry Takis
Keith Lim
Chase McCue
Lincoln Morgan
Liam Thomson
Tyla Vinter
Nicholas Coggan
Jaeseung Na

Po-Yi Chen
Jacob Clarke
Joshua Liston
James Barnes
Heng Yu (Justin) Gu
James Goffman
Jaskaran Sohal
Taylor Barr
Justin Hammett
Bradley Williams
Octavian Voegele
David Fahey
Robert Leak
Scott Ferris
Jake Hunt
James Bramall
Nicholas Anderson
Thomas Daniel
Zain Pennycook
Baxter Smith
Aaron Groundan

Handicap

0.9
0.9

e

1.2
1.2
1.3
15
15
1.6
1.6
1.7
1.9

2.2
2.5
2.5
2.6
2.6
2.8
3.5
3.8

4.4
5.3



